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M E TA  A PA RTM E N TS
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Komunikacja

Łazienka

Sypialnia

Salon z aneksem 
kuchennym

8,08 m²

4,61 m²

8,94 m²

16,56 m²

PARTER
APARTAMENT NR 19

38,19 m²
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